1  512.00 5TRO KANGAROO H&M 620520 PCS  6.00  3256.32 542.72

4
 2  525.00 5TRO KANGAROO KOREAN 620520 PCS  6.00  2226.00 556.50

6
 3  374.00 5TRO KANGAROO SHARK 620520 PCS  6.00  2378.64 396.44

10
 4  452.00 5TRO KANGAROO GAP 620520 PCS  6.00  4791.20 479.12

13285.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

316.31

316.31

26.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.